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Red Tractor Breaded Chicken Goujons 28g

Raw pieces of UK Red Tractor Accredited chicken breast fillet formed in a goujon shape in a non-fried crumb coating.

Traded Unit GTIN: [EZEREERCEL) Internal GTIN: Supplier : [ Yeataasikell Suppliers Product Code : [EZZ2Y

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 678kJ
678kJ 161kCal

2.9g 02g 23 1g

Carbohydrates 15g
‘\ a O 6 of which sugars 2g
g Fat 2.9g

of your reference intake.

161kcal

. of which saturates 0.2g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 678kJ 161kcal
Fibre 0.6g
Protein 18.3g
Salt 1g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [EEE Key: EXEEE
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

Chicken Breast (58%), WHEAT flour (with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Breadcrumb (WHEAT flour [with added Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin, Water, Salt, Yeast]), Rice
Flour, Rapeseed Oil, WHEAT Starch, Stabiliser (Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose), Salt, Caramel Sugar, Potato Starch, Stabiliser (Triphosphates), Yeast, Dextrose, Dried Glucose, Oligofructose (from chicory),
Maize Flour, Sunflower Oil, WHEAT Gluten, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Emulsifier (Disodium Diphosphate), Paprika, Emulsifier (Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate).

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 19 Dec 2023 04:24:55


http://erudus.com

	Red Tractor Breaded Chicken Goujons 28g
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


